

SA No. 143 of 2019

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. B.S. Bhandari, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for the respondents.

On the joint request of the parties, list this case next week.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

01.11.2019

Pooja