

SA No.143 of 2019

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Harshit Sanwal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list his matter in the week commencing 18.11.2019.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

06.11.2019

Arti