

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>S.A. No.143 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Harshit Sanwal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, counsel for respondent no.3.</p> <p>2. Issue fresh notices to the respondent nos. 1, 4, 5, 7/1, 7/2, 7/3, 7/4, 7/5, 8/2 9 &amp; 11 through ordinary process and registered post acknowledgment due as well as through e-mail and whatsapp, if available.</p> <p>3. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p>4. List this case on 27.03.2024.</p> <p>5. Interim order dated 09.01.2020 to continue till next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 16.10.2023</p> <p>Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--