

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SA No.143 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Heard Mr. Harshit Sanwal, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Parth Tamta, learned counsel for the respondent no.3. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the defects. 3. List this matter after the defects are removed. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 30.04.2026 Akash